K RAL (T -
BEBRR (279 -

Y (W BT WU AR E TS, T%EAER, B

= RIEFRI)

10

11

W LB T [

BRI RTA SASTAR TR 24 F

NIRRT e, RAE (PR ANRIME KRR KA EE M L Brsi A @ B e Bl Se A — 3k k7
LRAESE T -k 11 R A SASCAR I~ ATt 35 —IMAR TG AR SR B i 00 F AR AR ST b R R O 8EhR SO F 12

e ol A4

SLFR TIPOIL
50234C0V03
MHPES

NG 5] < g K
B ireERE

L YZ #
(TF2 7 B ER S

JUj DN32
MR E

JILRE W
TR RTEIR

R i SRR
G SR

HTREEE Mk
HAT KL

TR 7K
A SR
Bt Bt iA

I AB 4

KB MI2 Ii§
FRHEAT

AR EE K
195ML £ 5%
K

e ]

Huks/MD

JU

PALEN:

T

Wil

T8 B

ity

I11PO1L5023
4C0V03

PERE

YZ

DN32

it AR

KB

B K 1T A

AB

M12

igAEER K
195ML

it

DI7

P G o =y v - o a2 B I S S

LS

i 5K

mh L ST R
A5 11POIL
50234C0V03

Y2

A, %51

i L P i
RSP ER
E,E RS

A4t

o L A
i5/MD, 2K
(mm):1000,
B=YZ 50

i L R

R EYALiN:
Rithepe A
58, Bt 2
i

\\\\\

o L R
TS oKl B

vt R BT R
5T K

e

L A A
TS Bk
IR, B
A
i R A

15 AB,
o2k

i NN
A5 M12,
B 432 K
L,
S g
F&7K195ML,
195
ml

10

20

10

80

11N45845845120243001

FLA

i

R

R

1t

i

i

EHRANL: TT

JAZ E Ay

120.00

50.00

180.00

7.00

13.00

7.00

40.00

75.00

15.00

55.00

12.00

1/6



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

& B 38
HA

PEMFFIL001
PRI BT

Ef#E G
B-287#% /i3
5 IR
T UKAEIRE
T

[E 54 (GU
WANJD 12
22 iR

i1 B
I By
e

WAMEE 7
WAL HEE

AT

15717 33350
AKHRZE 1
v

S-SR il
FE

e QR
/)5 Fr Rl

BRI 48
Og ¥ 51
i R

L FEH TR
BIKTFE

128 124, W 38

ATk i 411001

08 i
Eapk | OB28MAD
i (GU
WANJD MR
i 71/CleanF 730 2
orce
A R EHE
TG i SEEYES
5 71/deli 33350
TG i ®FE
X 21053
B
A /Mr Muscl 480g
c
&3 28704

i R

538,

BaIA
t,

i R R A
AR 12m,
T G R
1t001

i i [ A
%, /5.GB-
283 1535,
gt -5
+300°C

i R [] 75 3
(GUWANIJ
D SR
22 FBE IR
AN

By 7/C
leanForce, R
~F:60x90cm,
T B
O

\\\\\

B LA AR,
S K FME
iR e

TE AN
FAS B AN B

A TG A R
S g
B 42
JE|

m AR /d
eli, )\ ~f:23*
33mm, 5
33350,f0%
WA SMU/K,
e o2
*E,‘ﬁ%’gﬂ*ﬁ

A R TG i
RitR= RS
£ gty
H=ENNLEES
]

i L 5%
#5:21053,
A 595 M

i R SR S
A /Mr Muscl
e, '5:480g,
LN 24
W/AE
H:500g, 5
BRI 156
i L 22 S H
5128704,
A 3241
RS IR

20

500

30

15

36

20

19

iR

i

@

X

i

X

95.00

200.00

10.00

0.60

25.20

10.00

15.00

10.00

2.50

5.00

120.00

10.00

2/6



s s 55 Ok

d g T 2
| BRERN wme | wmes  pFEme s 7 500
R
ig:S
A LR
S 1
ot AIDOT Ao )
25 391 ?ﬂiﬁﬁﬂx RAE/ME&G AJD97391 L4 2 24 &5 2.00
ER T
HE
i B3,
500 HZ K
26 %#: fgg% =i X BB 5 it 38.00
L
W —%&
i L v
AR sy | B
27 He HHHt i fmEas | BLERe 5 o 30.00
Rt i e
11
Ocm
G ELEA (o 5587.40
Vs

FRENEEMHBEETFIIFREF AR, SlEARTESWER. . St Rk, &
Brdh. A, SRR . FRl s R fRE 3. BLPRAE.

. mEREHE
1. HNFIRYEIAEE 45 A TAEH NIRRT A 277 .

2« WTATERAET, L7 L BT BRI A E AU SE, O RIEIRZZ N, AT SO BRI B 2 477 514
EREREE, FHFARIEIRA R T REZNIEEE AR L E TR L —.

3. L

=, BARIESE (WA

I, AEFRZEE L ATAEHN, LI NIRRT S S R %R BEARIES:, 1EA LI NEIEAT & RZR K Of
i

2. CTTBA AT A G FIBUR 215E B SR U Tl AR IHRIE 208 . e A AT, WO AR ER B A RIE S+
kR, BARIEEH AL UHIERE, PIABRMER—ERR DR . RRBLARIEE (WA B Gl 25w 17 R
Ja TR RaRIESS 75

3. L

hui

. teptuke 5aeft

1. BV NOE TR I2 d AN S R ET, IF H 07 BARSE SL AN R (s PR AN SRR PR Brdh . Bk B
FEERYHEE, DAORIE S 2 A To it BA 7 fia e il 207K R AR AR 0 S BT & [FAR 52 8 54T

2+ LTTAESEAS T BRI 5 1) 5 3R AT G BRI R Bk, BB EANER T Bidh Hlore, 2@ IR, IS, I
EUEW A FORTERL (infD .

3. B 74 TAEL

4, TR ALk R0TE E A

5. WBE N BEEE S ERARTTR: 15001579372

6. WatrHhhlk: CHrER4EE R B A X 0 S E VAN R R e A A LB R ORE 6 AR M A JUH LA

3/6



i, SR

I 2R (W)« A5 THE R TR E I T N, %8 R 5 1 SR S8 BB 23 L7 LA AT Ak
AN, RECZ 2R, RIEN %74, KI5 RBP4k, #9207 &+,

2. BoWschritE: TERH TR (W EEETD ITH PR 2 e RS SOhs o BT R

3. BBRIRN: W7 AR SRS A TR H AT BB I . TR O5 OO BRI T AR I, IF AR B
Rk £ 77 TN AR AR IR 5 BRI DT

4. AW (AD  HIER)E, 407 MRS E T EHAT R ARG Bileat R BT U7 8 I IOIE B e dE .

5. L

N RE5EERS
Lo BRIy, B 20090 b ol 2 00 A Rt R 2 o DR 300 e i L2 PP 75 A DA TS A ArT Jo [

2. LUy AR R, BRI A2 HOE 7 H N ATCUEBE BB B, 3 FI AT BT, SRS A BT B ORI N
Bits.

3. BGRIIN, 20744 704 ANIEAESCRRIRSS . L7 BT IRAZIE AN 24 AN IIERE, 24 AN/ Y HE
BRighae X3 ORI N AN RERE U= iR AE, L7 BIAE 24 AN/ PN G 9l BB g %

4. ORI IG, LI ARG RN SR A SR IS5, HARERT RSO R e B A 3, IS5 A NS
JRERIIPN (0 EER A 2

5 L

B AR BUR A AR B R 37

I LI RIEF RS I Bk R BERIAE, AR RICEMEE = NILAB FER bl mlkidE . H
AR P A B Hoth R AR . in 20538 e IR IE, W 207 N AT bR TR O A R 2O A B AR BOR B
PR K A AR ERT , IR RS H 7 Ik .

2. L

N EBATHE

L. FIFH ISR CHRESOAD Bk, Ha@ile Hik, 2078 HEA S RIEN0.S % miEdd: WLk i
B BURA, B LT AT S FEH 05 %2 6.

2. cJjEipete ., AEille B, mPre S REN0.50 % fidiL)E; LI7@l3 AR, NIA
TS B REAN0.S  %iEZe, HHRTHBRBRA SR, AEHREEARIES (WA .

LTTARAELIER N FE BRI (D 1), SRR E RS2 5T

3. LI RAE [FIAHE AR SO 20 5% 1A R PR PRAIE A 85 S5 IR 5555 1), B RAE—IR, LT3 R T 301200 Jeitié)
So [N, WOTERZEIEHE =Jr AT RS, PR S B 4T 7R AR A DR B B B 2 7 IR 45 Jo B A ) it B 7 B
NGNS WP, 05 NARSEA R STEIFAR AR R £ .

4y LITEATHEM L T PSR IR SO R AT S R, BT AR IBEARIEE (i), [, ke
TSUT SRV ML 48 1 4 AR SR IBURT SRR R R (0 e ) HLd AT AR 1

5./

Jus FEEER] S S U o
L. AEFRITAL. MR AT S 3, 2 b e N RIEA L.
2« AEFEATERE R R AV, W X7 BAGF IR AR, AR —J7 Rl R 5 e IR BE A I .

3. L

4/6



. BRI

Ly A gl de e Al e [ — 5K I AR LR AR AR I00 H -8R 1) SR TR 3L SCAR TP A T ARG 58 OBk [T ST AR S ) iy 1 H 4
FROCAFCL RIS SO W2, 3y (R D IUH A B AR B2 A G FA AT 2 S A R 7y, A FR
REAMNEME. HAGFLESIE L EA I, LIRS T DR

(1) AEFREATEREFXU; 2 E AT ()

(2) A&

(3) 3y (W D I0H A B O

(4) $ebp3Ct

(5) FoAhe [ SCAF

2. AERZH LIS AZRER. RN FEWIEEZIEE ERECR A A IER, WHRE.

3. AEFHRX PL, WX i, BARSEERSO.

4. L

5/6



(KRREIES, A (W BT 228550

HJ (A% )7 (AFD .

g (FED REA g (D REA

(BT (BT .

Hohk Hohik:

IR FLI

I ERAT FEPBRAT: R ERAT A BRA w8k 06T AT
ISER MS: 107697987865

2T HHA: £ H H 2597 H - £ A H

6/6



